
AUDI

AUDI A3 (8V1, 8VK)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2014-05-01 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMBA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2014-05-01 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2016-08-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-04-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-08-01 - 2016-08-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFC
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-10-01 - 2015-05-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-10-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-10-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-10-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-11-01 - 2016-08-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-12-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2012-12-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-01-01 - 2016-08-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-02-01 - 2014-07-01 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-02-01 - 2015-05-01 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-03-01 - 2016-08-01 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBD
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2013-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2014-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2016-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2016-06-01 - 2017-12-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2016-06-01 - 2017-12-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2016-07-01 - 2017-12-01 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2016-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2016-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2017-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2017-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGTE
A3 (8V1, 8VK) 2017-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2013-10-01 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2013-10-01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2013-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2013-10-01 - 2016-07-01 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-02-01 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-02-01 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-03-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-03-01 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-03-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-03-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-04-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-04-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNUE
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2016-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCC
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2016-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2016-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 137 KW 186 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZRA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2017-04-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2017-05-01 - 2018-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHHA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2018-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2018-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DPCA
A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2018-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZA



AUDI A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-09-01 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-09-01 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-09-01 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-09-01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBD
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-09-01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNUE
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFC
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-11-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2013-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2018-07-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2018-07-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYFB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJJA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DLRA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2015-05-01 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2015-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-01-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CWLA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-06-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-06-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-08-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-08-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2016-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 137 KW 186 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZRA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2017-03-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2017-04-01 - 2020-10-01 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2017-04-01 - 2020-10-01 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DNWA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2017-05-01 - 2018-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-07-01 - 2019-07-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DJGA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina DKRF
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGTE
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHHA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA
A3 Limousine (8VS, 8VM) 2018-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DPCA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMBA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-10-01 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2012-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DNUE
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-03-01 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-03-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFC
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA



A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBD
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 2018-07-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 2018-07-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-09-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2013-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gas naturale (GNC) CPWA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Elettrico CUKB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2014-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1395 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Elettrico DGEA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2015-02-01 - 2016-08-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2015-03-01 - 2480 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CZGB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2015-05-01 - 2016-08-01 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-05-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-06-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-06-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina DKRF
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2016-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2017-02-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2017-04-01 - 2020-10-01 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2017-04-01 - 2020-10-01 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DNWA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2017-05-01 - 2018-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 999 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina DKRF
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGTE
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DKZA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-07-01 - 2020-10-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DJGA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-10-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DPCA
A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2018-11-01 - 2020-10-01 1498 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gas naturale (GNC) DHFA

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2004-04-01 3497 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G74 (DOHC 24V)
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-10-01 3200 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M41
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-12-01 2972 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G72 (SOHC 24V)
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-12-01 3200 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M41
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-12-01 2477 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56-T
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2007-01-01 3497 ccm 149 KW 203 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G74 (DOHC 24V)
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-04-01 - 2007-01-01 3200 ccm 129 KW 175 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M41
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2000-05-01 - 2002-07-01 2835 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M40-T
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2001-09-01 - 2006-12-01 2477 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56-T
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2001-10-01 - 2007-01-01 2351 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (12V)
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2002-09-01 - 2006-12-01 3828 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G75
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2003-03-01 - 2007-01-01 3828 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G75
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2003-09-01 - 2006-10-01 3497 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G74 (DOHC 24V)
PAJERO III (V7_W, V6_W) 2003-09-01 - 2006-10-01 3828 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G75

MITSUBISHI PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-12-01 3497 ccm 149 KW 203 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G74 (GDI)
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-12-01 3200 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M41
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2000-04-01 - 2006-12-01 2477 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56-T
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2000-05-01 - 2002-07-01 2835 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M40-T
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2001-09-01 - 2006-12-01 2477 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56-T
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2001-10-01 - 2006-12-01 3200 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4M41
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2001-10-01 - 2006-12-01 2351 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (12V)
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2001-10-01 - 2006-12-01 2972 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G72 (SOHC 24V)
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2001-10-01 - 2006-12-01 3497 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G74 (GDI)
PAJERO III Canvas Top (V6_W, V7_W) 2003-09-01 - 2006-10-01 3828 ccm 149 KW 203 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G75


